     SPECIFICATION   FOR   APPROVAL
CUSTOMER：
PART NO.：
JDR103F344FB
     ISSUE DATE： Oct-08-2018
     REV. NO：
     REV. DATE：
JOYIN ENGINEERING SIGNATURE

Edition：JDR103F344FB
 INDEX Page
■ Part Number Code 1
■  Dimensions   Electrical Characteristics 2
■ Reliability 3
■ Power Derating Curve 4
■ RoHS Compliant Declaration 4
■ Storage Condition of Products 4
久尹股份有限公司
 JOYIN CO., LTD.
NTC Thermistor JDR Type
Edition：JDR103F344FB Page 1
Part Number Code
JDR 103 F 344 F B
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
No. Digit
(1) JDR
(2) 103
(3) F
(4) 344
(5) F
(6) B B25/85
±1 %
Specification
JOYIN NTC Thermistor JDR type
10 × 10
3
= 10KΩ
±1 %
3435 K
Definition of B Value
Tolerance of B Value
B Value
Item
Product Type
Resistance at 25℃
Tolerance of R25℃
久尹股份有限公司
 JOYIN CO., LTD.
NTC Thermistor JDR Type
Edition：JDR103F344FB Page 2
Structure and Dimensions
單位：mm
Item
Part
Name
Electrical Characteristics
Tolerance
of
R25
B25/85
Value
Tolerance
of
B Value
Max.
Power Rating
at 25℃
1 3435 1 50
＊ Tin-lead surface can withstand only 150 ℃
Thermal